S,

MOUNT CARMEL
Health Plan

A Member of Trinity Health

Visit https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel/find-a-provider for our most current list of
providers.

2025 - 26 OHIO Southwest

Pharmacy Directory
This directory was updated on October, 2025



Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan
Ohio HMO and PPO Plans
Pharmacy Directory

This directory is current as of October, 2025.

This directory provides a list of Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan’s current network providers.

This directory is for Adams, Auglaize, Brown, Butler, Champaign, Clark, Clermont, Darke, Greene, Hamilton,
Miami, Montgomery, Preble, Shelby and Warren counties.

To access Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan’s online pharmacy directory, you can visit
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel. For any questions about the information contained in this
directory (hardcopy or online), please call our Member Services at 1-800-240-3851, 8 a.m.—8 p.m., 7
days a week. TTY users should call 711. On certain holidays, your call will be answered by our
automated phone system.

You can get this information for free in other formats, such as large print, braille or audio. Call 1-800-
240-3851 (TTY: 711) for assistance.



Page Intentionally Left Blank




TABLE OF CONTENTS

2025-26 PharmacCy DIrECIOIY......ccciiiieeiiiiie et s ettt e e e e e e et e et e e e e e e e eeeeeaaa e s eeaeeeeeessnnnaeenaaaennns 1
[ a1 i To [0 Le31T0] o PO UUPPPPRt 1
Retail/Chain PRAMMACIES ........eiiiiieeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e et e e e e e e e eeees 3
Maiil Order PRarmMacy ...t 19
Home INfuSION PRAMMACIES ......cccooiiiiieei et 21
Long Term Care PharmacCi€s ..........cooooiiiiiiiiii et 23
Specialty PRarmMacies ...........oooiiiiiiiii e 27

10 = PRSP 29



HMO and PPO Plan
2025 - 26 Ohio Pharmacy Directory

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Mount Carmel MediGold’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of
Coverage and the Plan's formulary.

We call the pharmacies on this list our "network pharmacies" because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Mount Carmel MediGold only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill
your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-
network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of
October, 2025. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and
back cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program,
which is called CVS Caremark. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this
pharmacy directory.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Mount Carmel MediGold.



Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

You may get up to a 90-day
supply of covered medication at
the following retail and/or chain
pharmacies unless an asterisk
(%) appears beside the
pharmacy name.

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

ADAMS County
PEEBLES
BLAKE PHARMACY INC
103 N MAIN ST
PEEBLES, OH 45660
937-5873100 (TTY 711)
SEAMAN
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO
SEAMAN PHCY
218 STERN DR
SEAMAN, OH 45679
937-3860049 (TTY 711)
WEST UNION
BLAKE PHARMACY
206 N MARKET ST
WEST UNION, OH 45693
937-5442451 (TTY 711)

SOMC PHARMACY WEST
UNION
90 CIC BLVD
WEST UNION, OH 45693
937-5448989 (TTY 711)

SUNRISE TREATMENT
CENTER WEST UNION
247 CIC BLVD
WEST UNION, OH 45693
513-9414999 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
11217 STATE ROUTE 41
WEST UNION, OH 45693
937-5447291 (TTY 711)

AUGLAIZE County

SAINT MARYS

KROGER PHARMACY
475 FORTMAN DR
SAINT MARYS, OH 45885
419-3948930 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WAPAKONETA

CVS Pharmacy
1101 BELLEFONTAINE ST
WAPAKONETA, OH 45895
419-7388926 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1257 BELLEFONTAINE ST
WAPAKONETA, OH 45895
419-7380490 (TTY 711)

BROWN County

GEORGETOWN

CVS Pharmacy
521 E STATE ST
GEORGETOWN, OH 45121
937-3782218 (TTY 711)

DONOHOO PHARMACY+
114 S MAIN ST
GEORGETOWN, OH 45121
937-3784844 (TTY 711)
MOUNT ORAB
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO MT
ORAB P
150 HEALTH PARTNERS CIR
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-4442514 (TTY 711)

KRATZERS HT PHCY MOUNT
ORABt
155 NORTH POINT DR
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-4440135 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
210 STERLING RUN BLVD
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-4445014 (TTY 711)

RIPLEY

BRISTOW PHARMACY
100 MAIN ST
RIPLEY, OH 45167
937-3924020 (TTY 711)

SARDINIA

SARDINIA PHARMACY
7110 BACHMANN RD UNIT 2
SARDINIA, OH 45171
937-4462545 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

BUTLER County
FAIRFIELD
CVS Pharmacy
590 NILLES RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8298050 (TTY 711)

EVERYDAY PHARMACYt
2740 MACK RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-9391500 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
560 WESSEL DR
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8292005 (TTY 711)

MEDCENTRIC PHARMACY

5961 BOYMEL DR

STE 3

FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-4992818 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
6325 S GILMORE RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8810110 (TTY 711)

MERCY HEALTH FAIRFIELD

PHCY
3000 MACK RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-6827177 (TTY 711)

PATIENT CARE PHARMACY

5502 DIXIE HWY
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8745868 (TTY 711)

PUBLIC PHARMACY
6601 DIXIE HIGHWAY
STEB
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8770184 (TTY 711)

TOTAL CARE PHARMACY

5174 PLEASANT AVE
STEC

FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8054114 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS

4610 PLEASANT AVE
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8569400 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

3

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

WALGREENS
6355 DIXIE HWY
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-8743528 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON
COMMUNITY FIRST
PHARMACY
210 S2ND ST
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-6455447 (TTY 711)

COMMUNITY FIRST
PHARMACY+t
1026 MAIN STREET
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-6455447 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
28 N BROOKWOOD AVE
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-8638906 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
3369 PRINCETON RD
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-7140006 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
3733 HAMILTON CLEVES RD
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-7384666 (TTY 711)

EVERYDAY PHARMACY
502 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-9391500 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}
1490 UNIVERSITY BLVD RM P
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-3414387 (TTY 711)

HEALINGSPRINGS
PHARMACY
2449 ROSS MILLVILLE RD
STE 185
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-8638000 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY - FORT
HAMILTON
1010 CEREAL AVE
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-8674490 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

KROGER SAV-ON
1450 S ERIE HWY
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-8685440 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1474 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-8686578 (TTY 711)

LIFELINE INSTITUTIONAL
PHCYY
3699 SYMMES RD
HAMILTON, OH 45015
513-6327960 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1560 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-8962610 (TTY 711)

PHS PHARMACY HAMILTON
210 S2ND ST
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-2178900 (TTY 711)

ULTIMATE CARE PHARMACY

3481 TYLERSVILLE RD
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-3306019 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1090 HIGH ST
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-8681667 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
562 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-8670252 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1505 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-7370894 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
3201 PRINCETON RD
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-8698410 (TTY 711)

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

KINGS PHARMACY1
7043 YANKEE RD
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP, OH 45044
513-8043266 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

WALGREENS
6330 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP, OH 45044
513-7551831 (TTY 711)
LIBERTY TWP
KROGER PHARMACY
5250 NEWTOWN DR
LIBERTY TWP, OH 45011
513-8675420 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7300 YANKEE RD
LIBERTY TWP, OH 45044
513-3423260 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5011 PRINCETON RD
LIBERTY TWP, OH 45011
513-7371993 (TTY 711)

MIDDLETOWN

CENTERPOINT HEALTH
231 N BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45042
513-3181188 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
2424 N VERITY PKWY
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45042
513-4230298 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
820 S BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-4244911 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
428 OXFORD STATE RD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-4237097 (TTY 711)

PHS PHARMACY
MIDDLETOWN
1036 SOUTH VERITY PKWY
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-2178900 (TTY 711)

SUNRISE TREATMENT
CENTER
160 N BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45042
513-9414999 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
700 S BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-4258702 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

MONROE

KROGER PHARMACY
3033 HERITAGE GREEN DR
MONROE, OH 45050
513-7277440 (TTY 711)

OXFORD

CVS Pharmacy
123 W SPRING ST
OXFORD, OH 45056
513-5236378 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
300 S LOCUST ST
OXFORD, OH 45056
513-5237323 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
5720 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE
OXFORD, OH 45056
513-5243744 (TTY 711)

TRENTON

WALGREENS
1001 W STATE ST
TRENTON, OH 45067
513-7373504 (TTY 711)

WEST CHESTER

AMERIMED INCt
9961 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-9423670 (TTY 711)

BIOMED SPECIALTY PHCY
CINCINNA
7731 COXLN
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
877-6106633 (TTY 711)

CENTERWELL PHARMACY
INC
9843 WINDISCH RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
800-4862668 (TTY 711)

CENTRAL PHARMACY?
9117 CINCINNATI COLUMBUS RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-2297585 (TTY 711)

COMMUNITY MERCY HOME
CARE PHCYY
9963 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-9423095 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

COMPLETE PHARMACY
SOLUTIONSt
9874 WINDISCH RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-6441600 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
10160 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45246
855-5136337 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
7217 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7593301 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
7644 VOICE OF AMERICA CTR DR
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7121002 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7855 TYLERSVILLE RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7777393 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
8000 PRINCETON GLENDALE RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-6828040 (TTY 711)

MEDEX PHARMACY
7967 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7551891 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
7390 TYLERSVILLE RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7554810 (TTY 711)

OMNICARE OF CINCINNATIY
5549 SPELLMIRE DR
WEST CHESTER, OH 45246
513-8740009 (TTY 711)

UCMC OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY WEST CHEST
7675 WELLNESS WAY
STE 100
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-2987730 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
7776 COX LN
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7599161 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

WALGREENS
7804 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7798302 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
8614 PRINCETON GLENDALE RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-8604753 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
8288 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7773978 (TTY 711)

CHAMPAIGN County

SAINT PARIS

SAINT PARIS PHARMACY
122 S SPRINGFIELD ST
SAINT PARIS, OH 43072
937-6636001 (TTY 711)

URBANA

CVS Pharmacy
719 SCIOTO ST
URBANA, OH 43078
937-6537139 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1637 E US HIGHWAY 36
STE 14
URBANA, OH 43078
937-6537668 (TTY 711)

MEDICINE SHOPPE
PHARMACY+t
821 SCIOTO ST
URBANA, OH 43078
937-6533914 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1840 E US HIGHWAY 36
URBANA, OH 43078
937-6535523 (TTY 711)

CLARK County

FAIRBORN

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
7617 DAYTON SPRINGFIELD RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-8630045 (TTY 711)

NEW CARLISLE

CVS Pharmacy
201 S MAIN ST
NEW CARLISLE, OH 45344
937-8453848 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions 5

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

NEW CARLISLE CMTY HLTH
CTR
106 N MAIN ST
NEW CARLISLE, OH 45344
937-8455987 (TTY 711)
S CHARLESTON
HOCKS CHARLESTON
PHARMACY
127 S CHILLICOTHE ST
S CHARLESTON, OH 45368
937-4628331 (TTY 711)
SPRINGFIELD
CARSONS NORTHRIDGE
PHARMACY
4923 SECURITY DR
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-5047700 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
1493 UPPER VALLEY PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-3239129 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
2565 E MAIN ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-3236423 (TTY 711)

HARDING ROAD PHARMACY
400 W HARDING RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-3998531 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2728 E MAIN ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-5256770 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2989 DERR RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-3900767 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
965 N BECHTLE AVE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-3230282 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1500 HILLCREST AVE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-3272010 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

MERCY HLTH OP PHCY
SPRINGFIELD
100 MEDICAL CENTER DR
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-5236000 (TTY 711)

ROCKING HORSE

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENT
651 S LIMESTONE ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45505
937-3287252 (TTY 711)

UROLOGY SPECIALISTS OF
OHIO
1164 E HOME RD SUITE J
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-3429260 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1140 N LIMESTONE ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-3257608 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1880 S LIMESTONE ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45505
937-3225894 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2609 E MAIN ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-3227586 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
200 S TUTTLE RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45505
937-3252613 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2100 N BECHTLE AVE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-3992045 (TTY 711)

CLERMONT County

AMELIA

CVS Pharmacy
52 W MAIN ST
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-9436201 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
43 E MAIN ST
STE 113
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-6856033 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

KROGER PHARMACY
262 W MAIN ST
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-7182220 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
57 W MAIN ST
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-7527131 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY

1815 E OHIO PIKE

AMELIA, OH 45102

513-7971250 (TTY 711)
BATAVIA
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO
BATAVIA PCY

2055 HOSPITAL DR

STE 130

BATAVIA, OH 45103

513-7320700 (TTY 711)

MERCY HLTH CLERMONT
OPT PHCY
3020 HOSPITAL DRIVE, SUITE 100
BATAVIA, OH 45103
513-7328517 (TTY 711)
BETHEL
CVS Pharmacy
592 W PLANE ST
BETHEL, OH 45106
513-7346242 (TTY 711)
CINCINNATI
CVS Pharmacy
947 CINCINNATI BATAVIA PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-9432801 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
450 OHIO PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-5286131 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
4530 EASTGATE BLVD
STE 500
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-9436340 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
888 EASTGATE NORTH DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-9435710 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
815 CLEPPER LN
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-7539280 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
719 OHIO PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-7537578 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
4370 EASTGATE SQUARE DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-7533370 (TTY 711)

GOSHEN

KROGER PHARMACY
6725 DICK FLYNN BLVD
GOSHEN, OH 45122
513-7227460 (TTY 711)

LOVELAND

KROGER PHARMACY
6388 BRANCH HILL GUINEA PIKE
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-6974820 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6385 BRANCH HILL GUINEA PIKE
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-6976574 (TTY 711)
MILFORD
CVS Pharmacy
100 RIVERS EDGE
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-8315167 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
1137 STATE ROUTE 131
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-8318225 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1093 STATE ROUTE 28
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-5833810 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
824 MAIN ST
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-8314269 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1082 STATE ROAD 28
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-5765510 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

OPTION CARE{
50 W TECHNE CENTER DR
STE J
MILFORD, OH 45150
800-2431090 (TTY 711)

SUNRISE TREATMENT
CENTER
25 WHITNEY DR
STE 122
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-9414999 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1243 STATE ROUTE 28
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-5753469 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
201 CHAMBER DR
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-2484284 (TTY 711)

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG FITZGERALD

PHCYt
305 W MAIN ST
WILLIAMSBURG, OH 45176
513-7247081 (TTY 711)
DARKE County
GREENVILLE
CVS Pharmacy
1009 E MAIN ST
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-5488730 (TTY 711)

FAMILY HEALTH PHARMACY
5735 MEEKER RD
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-5482953 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
200 LEASE AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-5481736 (TTY 711)

MEDICINE AND MORETY
100 FORT JEFFERSON AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-5471642 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1000 E MAIN ST
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-5479324 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

WALMART PHARMACY
1501 WAGNER AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-5479844 (TTY 711)
VERSAILLES
FAMILY HEALTH PHARMACY
10484 KLEY RD
VERSAILLES, OH 45380
326-2062092 (TTY 711)

KAUP PHARMACY
42 W MAIN ST
VERSAILLES, OH 45380
937-5263337 (TTY 711)
GREENE County
BEAVERCREEK
CVS Pharmacy
1331 N FAIRFIELD RD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45432
937-4264478 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
2490 N FAIRFIELD RD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-4318672 (TTY 711)

HOME TOWN PHARMACY
3899 INDIAN RIPPLE RD
STEA
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45440
937-3201500 (TTY 711)

HOMETOWN PHARMACY1
3899 INDIAN RIPPLE RD
STE A
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45440
937-3201500 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY - SOIN
3535 PENTAGON BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-7024900 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY
BEAVERCREEK
2510 COMMONS BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-5583030 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3165 DAYTON XENIA RD
STE5
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45434
937-4318230 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions .

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
3446 PENTAGON BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-4270879 (TTY 711)

UROLOGY SPECIALISTS OF
OHIO
2365 LAKEVIEW DR
STEC
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-3429260 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2269 N FAIRFIELD RD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-3209112 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
3360 PENTAGON BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-4267007 (TTY 711)

BELLBROOK

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
4441 STATE ROUTE 725
BELLBROOK, OH 45305
937-8483700 (TTY 711)

CENTERVILLE

COSTCO PHARMACY
5300 CORNERSTONE NORTH
BLVD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45440
937-6406010 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
6480 WILMINGTON PIKE
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-8485985 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5400 CORNERSTONE NORTH
BLVD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45440
937-5287060 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
6244 WILMINGTON PIKE
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-8483218 (TTY 711)

DAYTON

CVS Pharmacy
4341 FEEDWIRE RD
DAYTON, OH 45440
937-4399357 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

FAIRBORN

CVS Pharmacy
200 E DAYTON YELLOW SPRINGS
RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-8783991 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1161 E DAYTON YELLOW SPGS RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-3183920 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3822 COLONEL GLENN HWY
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-4276110 (TTY 711)

MULLANEYS PHARMACY+t
1825 COMMERCE CENTER BLVD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
513-2425700 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
183 E DAYTON YELLOW SPRINGS
RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-8782889 (TTY 711)
JAMESTOWN
IHS PHARMACY-
JAMESTOWN
4940 COTTONVILLE RD
JAMESTOWN, OH 45335
937-6756500 (TTY 711)
XENIA
BARRS HOMETOWN
PHARMACY
28 W MAIN ST
XENIA, OH 45385
937-3471200 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
35 S ALLISON AVE
XENIA, OH 45385
937-3728047 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1700 W PARK SQ
XENIA, OH 45385
937-3765534 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
537 W MAIN ST
XENIA, OH 45385
937-3760631 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

WALMART PHARMACY
70 HOSPITALITY DR
XENIA, OH 45385
937-3763700 (TTY 711)

YELLOW SPRINGS

YELLOW SPRINGS

PHARMACY
263 XENIA AVE
YELLOW SPRINGS, OH 45387
937-7671070 (TTY 711)

HAMILTON County

BLUE ASH

CVS Pharmacy
9099 PLAINFIELD RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45236
513-8982022 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
LANDING 19997 CARVER RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45242
513-7371060 (TTY 711)

SYCAMORE HILLS
PHARMACY
9683 KENWOOD RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45242
513-3277200 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9580 KENWOOD RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45242
513-7914390 (TTY 711)
CHEVIOT
CVS Pharmacy
4110 HARRISON AVE
CHEVIOT, OH 45211
513-5741770 (TTY 711)
CINCINNATI
ADRIEN PHARMACY
7023 MIAMI AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45243
513-5617700 (TTY 711)

ALTEV COMMUNITY
PHARMACY
3559 READING RD SUITE 104
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-7764580 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

AMBROSE CLEMENT HEALTH
CTR PHY
3559 READING RD
STE 101
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-3577403 (TTY 711)

BERNENS PHARMACY
5053 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-4717575 (TTY 711)

BETHESDA NORTH
APOTHECARY
10500 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45242
513-8651184 (TTY 711)

CANN MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY
5818 MADISON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-2638760 (TTY 711)

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
MEDICAL CTR
3333 BURNET AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-6368808 (TTY 711)

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS
PHCY
260 STETSON ST
STEF
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-8783426 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
17 WILLIAM HOWARD TAFT RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-5694301 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
3086 MADISON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-3219980 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
3197 LINWOOD AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45208
513-3212470 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
3245 GEIER DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-6315717 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

CVS Pharmacy
36 E7TH ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-7215450 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
371 LUDLOW AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45220
513-2814475 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
4840 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-9210831 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
6150 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-7191077 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
7314 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-6867771 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
7410 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-2314592 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
8215 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-7414646 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
8372 VINE ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-8217206 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
8560 WINTON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-9319359 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
8680 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-4746367 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
9040 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-7190038 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
9197 READING RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-7338550 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

DAY'S MIAMI HEIGHTS
PHARMACY
7567 BRIDGETOWN RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
513-9414011 (TTY 711)

DAYS PHARMACY -
GLENDALE
210 E SHARON ROAD
CINCINNATI, OH 45246
513-7717350 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CENTER
7642 READING RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45237
513-6197766 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CTR
5050 GLENCROSSING WAY
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-8134311 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CTR
6121 COLERIAN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-3542466 (TTY 711)

DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY
INFUSIONT
7167 E KEMPER RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-7927080 (TTY 711)

DRAKE CENTER INCt}
151 W GALBRAITH RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-4189494 (TTY 711)

ELM STREET HLTH CTR
PHARMACY
1525 ELM ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-3523094 (TTY 711)

EQUITAS HEALTH

PHARMACY
2805 GILBERT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45206
513-9785858 (TTY 711)

FREETOWN PHARMACY
5082 GLENCROSSING WAY
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-3767635 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

9

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

GE FAMILY WELLNESS
CENTER PHARMACY
1 NEUMANN WAY BLDG 750
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-8538999 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
4966 GLENWAY AVE
STE 101
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-3379995 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
526 MAXWELL AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-2211650 (TTY 711)

GENUINE CARE PHARMACY
28 ESWIN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45218
513-5893858 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY
2001 ANDERSON FERRY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-9221645 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY
379 DIXMYTH AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45220
513-8722006 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY
7810 5 MILE RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45230
513-6245535 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY
8240 NORTHCREEK DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-7454777 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
PHARMACY
4777 E GALBRAITH RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-6865678 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
PHARMACY WEST
3300 MERCY HEALTH BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-2151881 (TTY 711)

HART PHARMACY INCt
4861 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-4711605 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

HARVEST GROVE LTCt
10335 S MEDALLION DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
800-3214756 (TTY 711)

IHS PHCY & WELLNESS CTR
READIN
9400 READING RD
STE 1
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-7693784 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1 W CORRY ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-8721520 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
10595 SPRINGFIELD PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-7712970 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
11390 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-2477760 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
12164 LEBANON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
513-7334945 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2310 FERGUSON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-9228194 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3491 NORTH BEND RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-5987520 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3609 WARSAW AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45205
513-5987890 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3636 SPRINGDALE RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-6399920 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
4613 MARBURG AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-7825120 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

10

KROGER PHARMACY
4777 KENARD AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45232
513-6817916 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7132 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-7282720 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
8421 WINTON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-7288650 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
9939 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45242
513-7931620 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1212 W KEMPER RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-7422000 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2120 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45230
513-2324474 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
3760 PAXTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-8710725 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
4100 HUNT RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-7921501 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5080 DELHI RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-4517050 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5910 HARRISON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
513-5745044 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
6165 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-7192420 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7385 WOOSTER PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-2719320 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

KROGER SAV-ON
7580 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-2334420 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
8241 VINE ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-8219660 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3195 GEIER DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-4582410 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3711 STONECREEK BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-2457510 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
6550 HARRISON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45247
513-5982010 (TTY 711)

MERCY ANDERSON

OUTPATIENT PHCY
7500 STATE ROAD
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-6244669 (TTY 711)

MILLVALE AT HOPPLE HLTH
CTR PH
2750 BEEKMAN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45225
513-3523195 (TTY 711)

MULLANEYS PHARMACY+
11930 KEMPER SPRINGS DR #100
CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-5876202 (TTY 711)

NEIGHBORHUB HEALTH
PHARMACY
40 E MCMICKEN AVENUE
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-3867899 (TTY 711)

NORTHSIDE HEALTH CENTER
PHCY
3917 SPRING GROVE AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45223
513-3523094 (TTY 711)

OHIO GI PHARMACY
2925 VERNON PL
STE 203
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-4297548 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY
CARE PHCY LLC
4350 MALSBARY RD
STE 190
CINCINNATI, OH 45242
513-9365376 (TTY 711)

PARAGON INFUSION
2021 AUBURN AVE 2ND FLOOR
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
833-8624559 (TTY 711)

PRICE HILL HEALTH CTR
PHARMACY
2136 W 8TH ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45204
513-3572705 (TTY 711)

ROHE PHARMACY INC
4047 HARRISON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-6610480 (TTY 711)

ROSELAWN PHARMACY
7601 READING RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45237
513-7611212 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
5375 N BEND RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45247
513-6618630 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
800 KEMPER COMMONS CIR
CINCINNATI, OH 45246
513-6712090 (TTY 711)

SCHAEPER'S NORTHSIDE
PHARMACY
4187 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45223
513-5410354 (TTY 711)

SUPER PHARMACY
24 COMPTON RD
STE 102
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-8218201 (TTY 711)

THCC LINCOLN HEIGHTS
PHARMACY
1401 STEFFEN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-5883635 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

THE CHRIST HOSPITAL
APOTHECARY
2139 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-5850050 (TTY 711)

THE UROLOGY GROUP

2000 JOSEPH E SANKER BLVD

#210
CINCINNATI, OH 45212
513-8417508 (TTY 711)

TISCHBEIN APOTHECARY

3500 ERIE AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45208
513-3219282 (TTY 711)

TRI STATE COMPOUNDING

PHCY LLC
7715 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-6247333 (TTY 711)

TRIHEALTH PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS
4623 WESLEY AVE
STEN
CINCINNATI, OH 45212
877-4034229 (TTY 711)

UC HEALTH HEALING

CENTER PHARMACY
3229 BURNET AVE RM 1730
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-5843300 (TTY 711)

UC HEALTH PHARMACY
3200 BURNET AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-5859700 (TTY 711)

UC HLTH PHCY PHYSICANS

OFFICE
222 PIEDMONT AVE
STE 2000
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-4758800 (TTY 711)

UC MEDICAL CENTER

DISCHARGE PHARM
234 GOODMAN STREET
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-5848884 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

11

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

UCMC HOXWORTH
PHARMACY
3130 HIGHLAND AVE RM G200
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-5848828 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1982 EIGHT MILE RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-4744723 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2320 BOUDINOT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-3473359 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2335 JOHN GRAY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-8253862 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3 W CORRY ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-7513444 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3105 GLENDALE MILFORD RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
513-5630546 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3822 PAXTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-8714615 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
385 NORTHLAND BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-8256446 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
398 ANDERSON FERRY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-9226331 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
406 MAIN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-7210840 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4241 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45205
513-9217722 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5403 N BEND RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45247
513-6621459 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS
5508 BRIDGETOWN RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
513-5741978 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6204 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45213
513-7312272 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6918 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-9311717 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
7135 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45230
513-2318714 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
7398 WOOSTER PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-2713131 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
8210 WINTON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-9315411 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9 WMITCHELL AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45217
513-6412426 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9775 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-3856900 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
10240 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-3850083 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2322 FERGUSON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-9228441 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2801 CUNNINGHAM RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
513-7691145 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
4000 RED BANK RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-3519710 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

12

WALMART PHARMACY
8451 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-2459467 (TTY 711)

WINMED HEALTH SERVICES
1019 LINN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45203
513-2337100 (TTY 711)

WINTON HILLS MED AND
HLTH CTR
5275 WINNESTE AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45232
513-2421033 (TTY 711)
CLEVES
KROGER PHARMACY
4001 HAMILTON CLEVES RD
CLEVES, OH 45002
513-3530860 (TTY 711)
DEER PARK
WALGREENS
4090 E GALBRAITH RD
DEER PARK, OH 45236
513-8912808 (TTY 711)
HARRISON
CVS Pharmacy
10534 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-3674871 (TTY 711)

HARRISON PHARMACY &
WELLNESS
620 RING RD
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-2029600 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
10477 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-3672382 (TTY 711)

VILLAGE PHARMACY
114 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-3674836 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1032 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-3672127 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

LOVELAND

DAILY PHARMACY LLC
10669 LOVELAND MADEIRA RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-9391500 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
800 LOVELAND MADEIRA RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-6773400 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
10529 LOVELAND MADEIRA RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-6835615 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9520 FIELDS ERTEL RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-5839273 (TTY 711)

MADEIRA

KROGER SAV-ON
6950 MIAMI AVE
MADEIRA, OH 45243
513-2711360 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6901 MIAMI AVE
MADEIRA, OH 45243
513-2723409 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY
CVS Pharmacy
9546 MONTGOMERY RD
MONTGOMERY, OH 45242
513-7934451 (TTY 711)
MOUNT WASHINGTON
WALGREENS
2203 BEECHMONT AVE
MOUNT WASHINGTON, OH 45230
513-2327200 (TTY 711)
NORWOOD
CVS Pharmacy
5229 MONTGOMERY RD
NORWOOD, OH 45212
513-7312600 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
4500 MONTGOMERY RD
NORWOOD, OH 45212
513-8416620 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4605 MONTGOMERY RD
NORWOOD, OH 45212
513-7310062 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

SHARONVILLE

CVS Pharmacy
4000 HAUCK RD
SHARONVILLE, OH 45241
513-5630717 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
12110 LEBANON RD
SHARONVILLE, OH 45241
513-7698188 (TTY 711)

SPRINGDALE

COSTCO PHARMACY
1100 E KEMPER RD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-3467942 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
11601 SPRINGFIELD PIKE
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-8515063 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
900 E KEMPER RD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-6718603 (TTY 711)

STERLING COMMUNITY
PHARMACYt
129 W KEMPER ROAD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-8103299 (TTY 711)
WALNUT HILLS
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
1501 MADISON RD FL 3
WALNUT HILLS, OH 45206
513-2217000 (TTY 711)
MIAMI County
PIQUA
CVS Pharmacy
115N COLLEGE ST
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-7733784 (TTY 711)

HOCKS PIQUA PHARMACY
649 W HIGH ST
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-3816550 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1508 COVINGTON AVE
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-6157020 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

WALMART PHARMACY
1300 E ASH ST
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-6159968 (TTY 711)
TIPP CITY
CVS Pharmacy
914 W MAIN ST
TIPP CITY, OH 45371
937-6678428 (TTY 711)

HOCKS TIPP CITY
PHARMACY+t
5175 S COUNTY ROAD 25A
TIPP CITY, OH 45371
937-6675803 (TTY 711)
TROY
CVS Pharmacy
804 W MAIN ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-3355688 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
731 W MARKET ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-5734530 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1900 W MAIN ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-3320510 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-

uvMmcC
3130 N COUNTY ROAD 25A
TROY, OH 45373
937-4404262 (TTY 711)

REMEDI SENIORCARE?
962 S DORSET RD
TROY, OH 45373
937-5733600 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
20 W MARKET ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-3398341 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1801 W MAIN ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-3396335 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

MONTGOMERY County
BROOKVILLE
REEDS PHARMACY
428 N WOLF CREEK ST
BROOKVILLE, OH 45309
937-7704381 (TTY 711)
CENTERVILLE
CLARKS RX LTCt
922 SENATE DR
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-6103051 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
400 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-4337618 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
1575 LYONS RD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45458
937-4399779 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1095 S MAIN ST
CENTERVILLE, OH 45458
937-4396420 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
PHARMACY MVHS
2400 MIAMI' VALLEY DR
STE 1063
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-4386630 (TTY 711)

VITAL CARE OF DAYTONt
1746 THOMAS PAINE PARKWAY
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-3501115 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
911 S MAIN ST
CENTERVILLE, OH 45458
937-2913707 (TTY 711)

CLAYTON

WALMART PHARMACY
7725 HOKE RD
CLAYTON, OH 45315
937-8369413 (TTY 711)

DAYTON

ACCESS RX PHARMACY, LLC.
2611 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45420
937-6403045 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS
PHCY
1200 BROWN ST
STE 160
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-6480312 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
1300 WILMINGTON AVE
DAYTON, OH 45420
937-2546223 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
2300 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-4354096 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
4329 W 3RD ST
DAYTON, OH 45417
937-2686816 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
4901 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-2785871 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
5981 FAR HILLS AVE
DAYTON, OH 45429
937-4385954 (TTY 711)

DAYTON CHILDRENS HOSP
o/P
1 CHILDRENS PLZ
DAYTON, OH 45404
937-6415500 (TTY 711)

DAYTON CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
1 CHILDRENS PLZ
DAYTON, OH 45404
937-6413463 (TTY 711)

EQUITAS HEALTH
PHARMACY
1222 S PATTERSON BLVD
STE 110
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-4241440 (TTY 711)

EXCELS PHARMACY
2800 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-2788700 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

14

FIDELITY HEALTH CARETY
1 WYOMING ST
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-2086399 (TTY 711)

FIRST CARE PHARMACY
8265 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-8983313 (TTY 711)

FIVE RIVERS HEALTH
CENTERS PHCY
2261 PHILADELPHIA DR
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-8029381 (TTY 711)

FIVE RIVERS HEALTH CTRS
PHCY
721 MIAMI CHAPEL RD
DAYTON, OH 45417
937-3299786 (TTY 711)

HICARE PHARMACY
4140 SALEM AVE
STE3
DAYTON, OH 45416
937-7236034 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY CASSANO
165 S EDWIN C MOSES BLVD
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-5580199 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY GRANDVIEW
405 W GRAND AVE
DAYTON, OH 45405
937-7233530 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY SOUTHVIEW
1997 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-4017333 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3520 W SIEBENTHALER AVE
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-5679587 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
4506 BRANDT PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45424
937-2338930 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1024 S SMITHVILLE RD
DAYTON, OH 45403
937-5355820 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

KROGER SAV-ON
2921 WALEXBELLRD
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-2947210 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
5858 SPRINGBORO PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45449
937-2918910 (TTY 711)

ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
OF DAYTON
7980 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-2804988 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
PHARMACY-MVH
1 WYOMING ST FL 1
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-2084848 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-
GOOD SAMN
9000 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-7345833 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
6955 MILLER LN
DAYTON, OH 45414
937-4150198 (TTY 711)

ST ELIZABETHS PHARMACY
1 ELIZABETH PLACE
STE 1015
DAYTON, OH 45417
937-4244599 (TTY 711)

THE PHARMACY AT
EASTWAY+
600 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45410
937-3962538 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1542 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45410
937-2542156 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2600 S SMITHVILLE RD
DAYTON, OH 45420
937-7819561 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2710 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-2776022 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS
5045 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-2790468 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5901 SPRINGBORO PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45449
937-4331604 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6485 WILMINGTON PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-4335314 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY

3465 YORK COMMONS BLVD

DAYTON, OH 45414
937-4546290 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
8800 KINGSRIDGE DR
DAYTON, OH 45458
937-4358533 (TTY 711)

ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY+

1130 W 3RD ST
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-2259350 (TTY 711)

ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACYt

4140 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45416
937-2789457 (TTY 711)
ENGLEWOOD
KROGER SAV-ON
855 UNION BLVD
ENGLEWOOD, OH 45322
937-8324080 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
9200 N MAIN ST
ENGLEWOOD, OH 45415
937-8325110 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
775 W WENGER RD
ENGLEWOOD, OH 45322
937-8365714 (TTY 711)

GERMANTOWN

CVS Pharmacy
2375 BEECHWOOD DR
GERMANTOWN, OH 45327
937-8557296 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

GERMANTOWN PHARMACY
28 N MAIN ST
GERMANTOWN, OH 45327
937-6878115 (TTY 711)
HUBER HEIGHTS
CLARKS RX
7415 OLD TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-7232880 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
4996 BRANDT PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2333324 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
5700 EXECUTIVE BLVD
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2334133 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY HUBER
8701 TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-5583333 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7747 OLD TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2337680 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
7150 EXECUTIVE BLVD
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2374610 (TTY 711)

PELPHREYS PHARMACY
7208 TAYLORSVILLE RD
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-8131301 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5000 BRANDT PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2360495 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6495 TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2366054 (TTY 711)
WALMART PHARMACY
7680 BRANDT PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-2378411 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

15

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

KETTERING

CVS Pharmacy
1410 E DOROTHY LN
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-2940535 (TTY 711)

DAYTON PHYSICIANS
NETWORK
3120 GOVERNORS PLACE BLVD
KETTERING, OH 45409
937-2456320 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY KETTERING
3535 SOUTHERN BLVD
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-3958171 (TTY 711)

KHN SPECIALTY PHARMACY
3700 SOUTHERN BLVD
STE 105
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-2813883 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2115 E DOROTHY LN
KETTERING, OH 45420
937-2998437 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
530 E STROOP RD
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-4490450 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
4075 WILMINGTON PIKE
KETTERING, OH 45440
937-2978610 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2140 E DOROTHY LN
KETTERING, OH 45420
937-3950633 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4497 FAR HILLS AVE
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-3961358 (TTY 711)

WELLNESS 1 PHARMACY
2420 S.SMITHVILLE RD
KETTERING, OH 45420
937-2564000 (TTY 711)

MIAMISBURG

COLLABORATIVE PHARMACY

SERVICESt
4301 LYONS RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-4584949 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

CVS Pharmacy
1205 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-8666651 (TTY 711)

DAYTON CHILDRENS SOUTH
CAMPUS
3333 WEST TECH RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-6415080 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY SYCAMORE
4000 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-3843868 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
10101 LANDING WAY
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-3844220 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
155 N HEINCKE RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-8472834 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1260 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-8593879 (TTY 711)

MORAINE

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
3095 KETTERING BLVD
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-2941000 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-
FIDELITY
3170 KETTERING BLVD BLDG B
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-2087966 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
SPECIALTY PHCY
3170 KETTERING BLVD BUILD B
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-2080330 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1701 W DOROTHY LN
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-6432481 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

16

OAKWOOD

CVS Pharmacy
2801 FAR HILLS AVE
OAKWOOD, OH 45419
937-3954681 (TTY 711)

TROTWOOD

CVS Pharmacy
1001 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-8544147 (TTY 711)

KMG PHARMACY
846 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-5294433 (TTY 711)

KMG PHARMACYt
846 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-5294433 (TTY 711)
UNION
CVS Pharmacy
124 S MAIN ST
UNION, OH 45322
937-8363784 (TTY 711)
VANDALIA
HOCKS VANDALIA
PHARMACY
535 S DIXIE DR
VANDALIA, OH 45377
937-8985803 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY

780 NORTHWOODS BLVD

VANDALIA, OH 45377

937-2642420 (TTY 711)
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY

1111 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE

RD

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, OH

45459

937-2910197 (TTY 711)
WEST CARROLLTON
WELLNESS1 PHCY WEST
CARROLLTON

2092 S ALEX

STEA

WEST CARROLLTON, OH 45449

937-3847777 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

PREBLE County
CAMDEN
CAMDEN VILLAGE
PHARMACY+
75 W CENTRAL AVE
CAMDEN, OH 45311
937-4521263 (TTY 711)
EATON
CVS Pharmacy
1300 N BARRON ST
EATON, OH 45320
937-4566255 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY EATON
450B WASHINGTON JACKSON RD
EATON, OH 45320
937-4568388 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1673 N BARRON ST
EATON, OH 45320
937-4722321 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1213 N BARRON ST
EATON, OH 45320
937-4562694 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
100A E WASHINGTON JACKSON
RD
EATON, OH 45320
937-4567720 (TTY 711)

SHELBY County

SIDNEY

BUNNYS PHARMACY INCt
112 N MAIN AVE
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-4924550 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
324 4TH AVE
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-4920700 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2100 MICHIGAN ST
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-4984116 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1400 MICHIGAN ST
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-4925340 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY
2400 MICHIGAN ST
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-4984112 (TTY 711)

WARREN County

CARLISLE

CARLISLE PHARMACY
771 CENTRAL AVE
CARLISLE, OH 45005
937-8068470 (TTY 711)

CINCINNATI

COSTCO PHARMACY
9691 WATERSTONE BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-7749239 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
9841 WATERSTONE BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-6773879 (TTY 711)
FRANKLIN
CVS Pharmacy
150 S MAIN ST
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
937-7464849 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3651 TOWNE BLVD
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
513-4203910 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1300 E 2ND ST
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
937-7439609 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1275 E 2ND ST
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
937-7040697 (TTY 711)

LEBANON

CVS Pharmacy
605 COLUMBUS AVE
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-9327040 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1425 COLUMBUS AVE
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-2287370 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

RELIABLE RXt
1248 COLUMBUS AVE
STE 10
LEBANON, OH 45036
419-3572232 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
904 COLUMBUS AVE
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-9341212 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1530 WALMART DR
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-9326210 (TTY 711)

LOVELAND

MEIJER PHARMACY
3911 WSR 223
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-5832110 (TTY 711)

MAINEVILLE

CVS Pharmacy
6632 S STATE ROUTE 48
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-6974881 (TTY 711)

CVS Pharmacy
8872 COLUMBIA RD
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-6771222 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY

2900 W US HIGHWAY 22 AND 3

MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-6834224 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5705 S STATE ROUTE 48
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-4942215 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
68 W US HIGHWAY 22 AND 3
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-7740302 (TTY 711)
MASON
CVS Pharmacy
5525 PARKSIDE DR
MASON, OH 45040
513-3987609 (TTY 711)
DISCOUNT DRUG MART
6172 TYLERSVILLE RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-7541361 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

17

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

HARNESS HEALTH
PHARMACY
7160 INDUSTRIAL ROW DR
STE 330
MASON, OH 45040
866-7755767 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
SPECIALTY PHARMACY
7160 INDUSTRIAL ROW DR
STE 331
MASON, OH 45040
866-7755767 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5100 TERRA FIRMA DR
MASON, OH 45040
513-2295920 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5210 STATE ROUTE 741
MASON, OH 45040
513-3988820 (TTY 711)

SKILLED CARE PHARMACY
INCt
6175 HI TEK COURT
MASON, OH 45040
513-4597455 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1086 READING RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-7541443 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
8060 S MASON MONTGOMERY RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-7705587 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
5303 BOWEN DR
MASON, OH 45040
513-5839333 (TTY 711)

WELLNESS 1 PHARMACY
6681 WESTERN ROW RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-5480022 (TTY 711)

XTRA CARE PHARMACY
7920 S MASON MONTGOMERY RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-7700084 (TTY 711)

YOST PHARMACY INC
120 W MAIN ST
MASON, OH 45040
513-3985010 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

MIDDLETOWN

KROGER SAV-ON
3420 TOWNE BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45005
513-2172150 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
PHARMACY-AMC
1 MEDICAL CENTER DR
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45005
513-9745045 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2900 TOWNE BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-4234882 (TTY 711)

SOUTH LEBANON

CVS Pharmacy
400 CORWIN NIXON BLVD
SOUTH LEBANON, OH 45065
513-4940701 (TTY 711)

SPRINGBORO

CVS Pharmacy
710 N MAIN ST
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-7481135 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
240 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-7483000 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
725 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-5147130 (TTY 711)

SPRINGBORO PHARMACY+
268 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-7480555 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

18

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

Mail Order Pharmacy

CVS Caremark 1-866-785-5714
(TTY 711)

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your
home through our network mail order delivery
program.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have
the option to sign up for an automatic refill program.
Under this program, we will start to process your
next refill automatically when our records show that
you should be close to running out of your drug. We
will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make
sure you are in need of more medication. You can
cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your
medication or if your medication has changed. If
you choose not to use the auto refill program,
please contact CVS Caremark 15 days before you
think the drugs you have on hand will run out to
make sure your next order is shipped to you in time.
To opt out of the automatic refill program, please
contact CVS Caremark at 1-866-785-5714, option 2
(TTY 711).

Typically, you should expect to receive your
prescription drug(s) within 10 calendar days from
the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the
order. If you do not receive your prescription
drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS
Caremark at 1-866-785-5714, option 2 (TTY 711).

19



20

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

You may access Home Infusion
drugs at any of the following
home infusion pharmacies.
Please contact MercyOne Health
Plan Member Services at 1- 800-
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days
a week, for more information
about home infusion drugs
before obtaining them. TTY
users may call 711. MercyOne
Health Plan only provides
benefits for home infusion
therapy when the following
conditions apply:

* Your doctor has written a
prescription for a home infusion
drug.

* Your need meets the
MercyOne Health Plan criteria
for coverage

* Your prescription drug must
be on the plan formulary, or a
formulary exception has been
granted for the prescription drug.

* Your prescription drug is not
otherwise covered under our
plan's medical benefit.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

You may get up to a 90-day
supply of covered medication at
the following home infusion
pharmacies:

HOME INFUSION THERAPY
PHARMACIES

BUTLER County
WEST CHESTER
AMERIMED INCt
9961 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-9423670 (TTY 711)

COMMUNITY MERCY HOME

CARE PHCY+Y

9963 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD

WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-9423095 (TTY 711)

VITAL CARE OF WEST
CHESTERYt
8731 UNION CENTRE BLVD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-7805880 (TTY 711)
CLERMONT County
MILFORD
OPTION CARETY
50 W TECHNE CENTER DR
STEJ
MILFORD, OH 45150
800-2431090 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON County
BLUE ASH
SOLEO HEALTH INCt
11305 REED HARTMAN HWY
STE 101
BLUE ASH, OH 45241
937-4013033 (TTY 711)
CINCINNATI
DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY
INFUSIONt
7167 E KEMPER RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-7927080 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY County
CENTERVILLE

VITAL CARE OF DAYTONY

1746 THOMAS PAINE PARKWAY

CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-3501115 (TTY 711)
DAYTON

FIDELITY HEALTH CAREY

1 WYOMING ST
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-2086399 (TTY 711)
MIAMISBURG
OPTION CARE*
1237 BYERS RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-353-2500

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

21

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




22

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory
LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

Residents of a long-term care MOUNT ORAB OMNICARE OF CINCINNATIY
facility may access their KRATZERS HT PHCY MOUNT 5549 SPELLMIRE DR
prescription drugs covered under ORABt WEST CHESTER, OH 45246
Mount Carmel MediGold Health 155 NORTH POINT DR 513-8740009 (TTY 711)
Plan through the facility's long- MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154 PHARMCARE USA OF WEST
term care pharmacy or another 937-4440135 (TTY 711) CHESTERY
network long-term care SARDINIA 5207 MUHLHAUSER RD
pharmacy. If your facility's long- SARDINIA PHARMACYt WEST CHESTER, OH 45011
term care pharmacy is not in 7110 BACHMANN RD UNIT 2 513-4095286 (TTY 711) -
Mount Carmel MediGold Health SARDINIA, OH 45171 CHAMPAIGN County S
Plan's network, please contact 937-4462545 (TTY 711) URBANA 8
Mount Carmel MediGold Health BUTLER County MEDICINE SHOPPE [a)
Plan Member Services at 1- 800- ' FAIRFIELD PHARMACY+t 2
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days EVERYDAY PHARMACY+t 821 SCIOTO ST g
a week, for more information. 2740 MACK RD URBANA, OH 43078 =
TTY users may call 711. FAIRFIELD, OH 45014 937-6533914 (TTY 711) 5
You may get at least a 31-day 513-9391500 (TTY 711) RESIDENT CARE
supply of covered medication at HAMILTON PHARMACYt
participating long-term care COMMUNITY FIRST 823 SCIOTO ST
pharmacies. Feel free to contact PHARMACY+t URBANA, OH 43078
Mount Carmel MediGold Health 1026 MAIN STREET 937-7729640 (TTY 711)
Plan Member Services at 1-800- HAMILTON, OH 45013 CLERMONT County
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p-m., 7 days 513-6455447 (TTY 711) AMELIA
a week, for more information GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
about long-term care drugs and 1490 UNIVERSITY BLVD RM P 43 E MAIN ST
benefits. TTY users may call HAMILTON, OH 45011 STE 113
\7/\}; besid 513-3414387 (TTY 711) AMELIA, OH 45102
the%r;]:rﬁ]rgi}s, S;)rfgptffsrs 81  LIFELINE INSTITUTIONAL 513-6856033 (TTY 711)
pharmacy may not b,e a retail PHCYY MRS DG
walk-in pharmacy that i 3699 SYMMES RD FITZGERALD'S LTCY
y that is
available to all types of HAMILTON, OH 45015 307 W MAIN ST
members. The pharmacy may be 513-6327960 (TTY 711) WILLIAMSBURG, OH 45176
a closed-door facility or only fill LIBERTY TOWNSHIP 513-7247081 (TTY 711)
for certain types of member KINGS PHARMACYt WILLIAMSBURG FITZGERALD
groups. Members should call 7043 YANKEE RD PHCYY
first. LIBERTY TOWNSHIP, OH 45044 305 W MAIN ST
513-8043266 (TTY 711) WILLIAMSBURG, OH 45176

LONG TERM CARE WEST CHESTER 513-7247081 (TTY 711)
PHARMACIES CENTRAL PHARMACY? DARKE County
BROWN County 9117 CINCINNATI COLUMBUS RD GREENVILLE
GEORGETOWN WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 MEDICINE AND MORETt
DONOHOO PHARMACYt 513-2297585 (TTY 711) 100 FORT JEFFERSON AVE

114 S MAIN ST COMPLETE PHARMACY GREENVILLE, OH 45331

GEORGETOWN, OH 45121 SOLUTIONS# 937-5471642 (TTY 711)

937-3784844 (TTY 711) 9874 WINDISCH RD

WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-6441600 (TTY 711)

1 = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available (%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day
to all types of members prescriptions 23



Pharmacy Directory

GREENE County
BEAVERCREEK
HOMETOWN PHARMACY+t
3899 INDIAN RIPPLE RD
STEA
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45440
937-3201500 (TTY 711)
FAIRBORN
MULLANEYS PHARMACYt
1825 COMMERCE CENTER BLVD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
513-2425700 (TTY 711)
XENIA
BARR'S PHARMACY+{
28 W MAIN ST
XENIA, OH 45385
937-3471200 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON County
CINCINNATI
ADRIEN PHARMACYt
7023 MIAMI RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45243
513-5617700 (TTY 711)

DRAKE CENTER INCt
151 W GALBRAITH RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-4189494 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
4966 GLENWAY AVE
STE 101
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-3379995 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
526 MAXWELL AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-2211650 (TTY 711)

HART PHARMACY INCt
4861 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-4711605 (TTY 711)

HARVEST GROVE LTCt
10335 S MEDALLION DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
800-3214756 (TTY 711)

MULLANEYS PHARMACY+
11930 KEMPER SPRINGS DR #100
CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-5876202 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

CLEVES
BROSSART PHARMACYt
45 S MIAMI AVE
CLEVES, OH 45002
513-9410428 (TTY 711)
SPRINGDALE
STERLING COMMUNITY
PHARMACYt
129 W KEMPER ROAD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-8103299 (TTY 711)
WALNUT HILLS
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
1501 MADISON RD FL 3
WALNUT HILLS, OH 45206
513-2217000 (TTY 711)
MIAMI County
TIPP CITY
HOCKS TIPP CITY
PHARMACY+{
5175 S COUNTY ROAD 25A
TIPP CITY, OH 45371
937-6675803 (TTY 711)
TROY
REMEDI SENIORCARETt
962 S DORSET RD
TROY, OH 45373
937-5733600 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY County
CENTERVILLE
CLARKS RX LTCt
922 SENATE DR
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-6103051 (TTY 711)
DAYTON
THE PHARMACY AT
EASTWAY+t
600 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45410
937-3962538 (TTY 711)

ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY
1130 W 3RD ST
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-2259350 (TTY 711)

ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY+
4140 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45416
937-2789457 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

24

MIAMISBURG
CENTERVILLE LTC
PHARMACY+t
434 ALEXANDERSVILLE RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-4355751 (TTY 711)

COLLABORATIVE PHARMACY
SERVICESY
4301 LYONS RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-4584949 (TTY 711)
MORAINE
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY
3095 KETTERING BLVD
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-2941000 (TTY 711)
TROTWOOD
KMG PHARMACY+t
846 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-5294433 (TTY 711)
PREBLE County
CAMDEN
CAMDEN VILLAGE
PHARMACYt
75 W CENTRAL AVE
CAMDEN, OH 45311
937-4521263 (TTY 711)
SHELBY County
SIDNEY
BUNNYS PHARMACY INCt
112 N MAIN AVE
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-4924550 (TTY 711)
WARREN County
LEBANON
RELIABLE RXt
1248 COLUMBUS AVE
STE 10
LEBANON, OH 45036
419-3572232 (TTY 711)
MASON
SKILLED CARE PHARMACY
INCt
6175 HI TEK COURT
MASON, OH 45040
513-4597455 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory
LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

SPRINGBORO

SPRINGBORO PHARMACY+t
268 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-7480555 (TTY 711)

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o

1 = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available (%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day
to all types of members prescriptions 25



26

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

Specialty pharmacies generally
focuses on the long-term,
complex treatment of chronically
ill patients where treatment often
involves high cost or complex
drugs used to treat complex
conditions.

Feel free to contact Mount
Carmel MediGold Health Plan
Member Services at 1-800-240-
3851,8 a.m. -8 p.m., 7 days a
week, for more information about
specialty drugs and benefits.
TTY users may call 711.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

SPECIALTY PHARMACIES

ALL COUNTIES

CVS Caremark
800-237-2767

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

SPECIALTY PHARMACIES

to all types of members prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

27

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




28

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Index

A
ACCESS RX PHARMACY, LLC. .....cccoiiiiiiiee 14
ADRIEN PHARMACY ... 8
ADRIEN PHARMACY T ... 24
ALTEV COMMUNITY PHARMACY ......cccoiiiiiiiieenns 8
AMBROSE CLEMENT HEALTH CTR PHY ............... 9
AMERIMED INCT ..t 5,21

B
BARR'S PHARMACYT ..ooiiiiiiiieiieeeiee e 24
BARRS HOMETOWN PHARMACY .......cccoceviieenn. 8
BERNENS PHARMACY ... 9
BETHESDA NORTH APOTHECARY .......ccceviiinn. 9
BIOMED SPECIALTY PHCY CINCINNA.................. 5
BLAKE PHARMACY .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 3
BLAKE PHARMACY INC......cociiiieeeeeeee e 3
BRISTOW PHARMACY ...t 3
BROSSART PHARMACY T ... 24
BUNNYS PHARMACY INCT ...ccoviiiiiiiiiie 17, 24

C
CAMDEN VILLAGE PHARMACY T ......ccoeeene 17, 24
CANN MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY ........ccoceeene 9
CARLISLE PHARMACY ... 17
CARSONS NORTHRIDGE PHARMACY ........cccceenne 6
CENTERPOINT HEALTH ..o 4
CENTERVILLE LTC PHARMACYT ...cooiiiiiiiiiiee. 24
CENTERWELL PHARMACY INC........coccoiiiiiiiieens 5
CENTRAL PHARMACY T ..ot 5,23
CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL MEDICAL CTR.................. 9
CLARKS RX i 15
CLARKS RX LTCT oo 14, 24
COLLABORATIVE PHARMACY SERVICES*.....16,
24
COMMUNITY FIRST PHARMACY .....coooiiiiiiiien. 4
COMMUNITY FIRST PHARMACY T ....ccciieei 4,23
COMMUNITY MERCY HOME CARE PHCYt.....5, 21
COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHCY ............... 9,14
COMPLETE PHARMACY SOLUTIONST............ 5,23
COSTCO PHARMACY ... 8,13, 17

CVS Caremark........cooeeeiieiiiieeie e, 27
CVS Pharmacy.....3,4,5,6,7, 8,9, 12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 18
D
DAILY PHARMACY LLC ..o, 13
DAY'S MIAMI HEIGHTS PHARMACY .......cccccvvviinnns 9
DAYS PHARMACY - GLENDALE ...........ccccccuvvrrnnnnnns 9
DAYTON CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL.......ceeeeieeeeeee, 14
DAYTON CHILDRENS HOSP O/P.......cccceeeiunnnnnnns 14
DAYTON CHILDRENS SOUTH CAMPUS .............. 16
DAYTON PHYSICIANS NETWORK........ccccceunnnnnnns 16
DEDICATED SENIOR MEDICAL CENTER............... 9
DEDICATED SENIOR MEDICAL CTR......cceeeeeeeees 9
DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY INFUSIONT ......cccuuuu.ee. 9, 21
DISCOUNT DRUG MART .....cccceeeeeeee. 5,8,14,17,18
DONOHOO PHARMACYT ... i 3,23
DRAKE CENTER INCT ..o 9,24
E
ELM STREET HLTH CTR PHARMACY ...............oo. 9
EQUITAS HEALTH PHARMACY ......cccoveeeeee. 9,14
EVERYDAY PHARMACY ......ciiiiiiiniiniiiiiiiierinninanns 4
EVERYDAY PHARMACY T ..oveiiiiiiiiiiceeeee 3,23
EXCELS PHARMAQCY ... 14
F
FAMILY HEALTH PHARMAQCY .....ccocoiiriinniiinnrnnninnnns 7
FIDELITY HEALTH CARET ...ueeiiiiiiriiiee, 14, 21
FIRST CARE PHARMAQCY ....cooiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeee, 14
FITZGERALD'S LTCH..cciiiiiiiiicens 23
FIVE RIVERS HEALTH CENTERS PHCY .............. 14
FIVE RIVERS HEALTH CTRS PHCY......cccccccnnnnnes 14
FREETOWN PHARMACY ...t 9
G
GE FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER PHARMACY
................................................................................. 10
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt.....4, 6, 10, 13, 16, 23,
24
GENUINE CARE PHARMACY .....coiiiiieiieeeeeeieeeen, 10
GERMANTOWN PHARMACY ..........ccccci, 15
GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY ..., 10




Index

H
HARDING ROAD PHARMACY ........ccociiiiiiiiieieens 6
HARNESS HEALTH PHARMACY ..........ccoceeeee. 10, 18
HARNESS HEALTH PHARMACY WEST................ 10
HARNESS HEALTH SPECIALTY PHARMACY .....18
HARRISON PHARMACY & WELLNESS ................ 12
HART PHARMACY INCT ..o 10, 24
HARVEST GROVE LTCT ...oooiiiiiiiiiie, 10, 24
HEALINGSPRINGS PHARMACY ..o 4
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO BATAVIA PCY............. 6
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO MT ORAB P ................ 3
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO SEAMAN PHCY .......... 3
HICARE PHARMACY ... 14
HOCKS CHARLESTON PHARMACY ........cccocevenns 6
HOCKS PIQUA PHARMACY .....ccoeiiiiiiiie e 13
HOCKS TIPP CITY PHARMACYT ...ccoovveeiee. 13, 24
HOCKS VANDALIA PHARMACY .....cccooiiiiiiiieennn. 16
HOME TOWN PHARMACY .....cccoiiiiiiiiiiieeeeen 7
HOMETOWN PHARMACYT ... 7,24

|
IHS PHARMACY- JAMESTOWN .....cccooiiiiiiiiies 8
IHS PHCY & WELLNESS CTR READIN................. 10

K
KAUP PHARMAQCY ... 7
KHN PHARMACY - FORT HAMILTON ........ccccceennee. 4
KHN PHARMACY - SOIN ......ccooiiiiiiieeeeeee e 7
KHN PHARMACY BEAVERCREEK............ccoiveinee 7
KHN PHARMACY CASSANO ......cccoiiiiiiiiee 14
KHN PHARMACY EATON. ..o 17
KHN PHARMACY GRANDVIEW.......cccoooiiiiiiiiens 14
KHN PHARMACY HUBER .......ccccooiiiie 15
KHN PHARMACY KETTERING .........cccoiiiiis 16
KHN PHARMACY SOUTHVIEW ........cccoiii 14
KHN PHARMACY SYCAMORE .........cccooiiiiiiies 16
KHN SPECIALTY PHARMACY ......coooiiiiiiiiiiieeens 16
KINGS PHARMACYT ..ooiiiiieiieeeee e 4,23
KMG PHARMACY ... 16
KMG PHARMACYT ... 16, 24

KRATZERS HT PHCY MOUNT ORABf.............. 3,23
KROGER PHARMACY.....3, 4,5, 6,7, 8, 10, 12, 13,
14, 16, 17, 18
KROGER SAV-ON.....3,4, 5,6, 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15,18
L
LIFELINE INSTITUTIONAL PHCYT ....cccceeeiinen. 4,23
M
MEDCENTRIC PHARMACY ..o 3
MEDEX PHARMACY ... 5
MEDICINE AND MORET......cccoiiiiiiiiie, 7,23
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACYT.....cccccvvnnen. 5,23
MEIJER PHARMACY.....3,4,5,6, 7, 8, 11, 13, 15,
16, 17
MERCY ANDERSON OUTPATIENT PHCY ............ 11
MERCY HEALTH FAIRFIELD PHCY ......ccoccviiei 3
MERCY HLTH CLERMONT OPT PHCY ................... 6
MERCY HLTH OP PHCY SPRINGFIELD ................. 6
MILLVALE AT HOPPLE HLTH CTR PH.................. 11
MULLANEYS PHARMACY T .....cccooiiiiiiies 8,11,24
N
NEIGHBORHUB HEALTH PHARMACY.................. 11
NEW CARLISLE CMTY HLTHCTR .....cceoiiiiee 6
NORTHSIDE HEALTH CENTER PHCY .................. 11
O
OHIO GI PHARMACY ..o 11
OMNICARE OF CINCINNATH ..., 5,23
ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY CARE PHCY LLC
................................................................................. 11
OPTION CARE™ ... 21
OPTION CARET ..o 7,21
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES OF DAYTON............ 15
P
PARAGON INFUSION........ooiiiiiiiieiiieceeee e 11
PATIENT CARE PHARMACY .....coiiiiiiiiieeeeecen 3
PELPHREYS PHARMACY ....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeee 15
PHARMCARE USA OF WEST CHESTERfT ............ 23
PHS PHARMACY HAMILTON........ccoooiiiiiieiece 4

30



Index

PHS PHARMACY MIDDLETOWN...........cciiiienn. 4
PREMIER HEALTH PHARMACY MVHS................. 14
PREMIER HEALTH PHARMACY-AMC................... 18
PREMIER HEALTH PHARMACY-MVH................... 15
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-FIDELITY ........cccooeee. 16
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-GOOD SAM N.............. 15
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-UVMC..............ccceeneee. 13
PREMIER HEALTH SPECIALTY PHCY ................. 16
PRICE HILL HEALTH CTR PHARMACY ................ 11
PUBLIC PHARMACY ... 3
R
REEDS PHARMACY ... 14
RELIABLE RXT ..ooiiiiiiiiieee e 17, 24
REMEDI SENIORCARET .....ccoiiiiiiiiieee 13,24
RESIDENT CARE PHARMACYT ....ocooiiiiiiii 23
ROCKING HORSE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENT
................................................................................... 6
ROHE PHARMACY INC ..., 11
ROSELAWN PHARMACY ......oooiiiiiiieeeiiee e 11
S
SAINT PARIS PHARMACY .....ooiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e 5
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY .........ccc.... 7,8,11,15, 16
SARDINIA PHARMACY ... 3
SARDINIA PHARMACYT ..o 23
SCHAEPER'S NORTHSIDE PHARMACY .............. 11
SKILLED CARE PHARMACY INCT ...cceviiiiiiiene 24
SKILLED CARE PHARMACY INCt ...ccoociiiiiiieen. 18
SOLEO HEALTH INCT .oeiiieeee e 21
SOMC PHARMACY WEST UNION........cccceeiviiiinns 3
SPRINGBORO PHARMACYT ..o 18, 25
ST ELIZABETHS PHARMACY ..o 15
STERLING COMMUNITY PHARMACYT .......... 13, 24
SUNRISE TREATMENT CENTER .....cccccooiiiiee 4,7
SUNRISE TREATMENT CENTER WEST UNION
................................................................................... 3
SUPER PHARMACY ... 11
SYCAMORE HILLS PHARMACY .....cccooviiiiierieen. 8
T
THCC LINCOLN HEIGHTS PHARMACY ................ 11

THE CHRIST HOSPITAL APOTHECARY .............. 11
THE PHARMACY AT EASTWAY+ oo 15, 24
THE UROLOGY GROUP........ooiooooeeeeeeeeren! 11
TISCHBEIN APOTHECARY ... 11
TOTAL CARE PHARMAGCY ..o, 3
TRI STATE COMPOUNDING PHCY LLC............... 11
TRIHEALTH PHARMACY SOLUTIONS.................. 11
U
UC HEALTH HEALING CENTER PHARMACY.......11
UC HEALTH PHARMACY ... 11
UC HLTH PHCY PHYSICANS OFFICE .................. 11
UC MEDICAL CENTER DISCHARGE PHARM.......11
UCMC HOXWORTH PHARMACY ....ooooververrren, 12
UCMC OUTPATIENT PHARMACY WEST CHEST
................................................................................... 5
ULTIMATE CARE PHARMAGCY ..., 4
UROLOGY SPECIALISTS OF OHIO ....ooovveenn.. 6, 8
V
VILLAGE PHARMAGCY ..., 12
VITAL CARE OF DAYTONT ..o, 14, 21
VITAL CARE OF WEST CHESTERY ....eovveeereenn... 21
W
WALGREENS.....3, 4, 5,6, 7, 8, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,
17,18
WALMART PHARMACY.....3, 4, 5,6, 7, 8, 12, 13,
14,15, 16, 17, 18
WELLNESS 1 PHARMACY ... 16, 18
WELLNESS1 PHCY WEST CARROLLTON .......... 16
WILLIAMSBURG FITZGERALD PHCY+............. 7,23
WINMED HEALTH SERVICES.......oooeeooeeoeeeereen. 12
WINTON HILLS MED AND HLTH CTR .....evvrenn.... 12
X
XTRA CARE PHARMAGCY ..o, 18
Y
YELLOW SPRINGS PHARMACY ..o, 8
YOST PHARMACY INC....ooooeoeeeeeeeeeeen. 18
Z
ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY? oo, 15, 24




NOTICE INFORMING INDIVIDUALS ABOUT NONDISCRIMINATION,
AVAILABILITY OF LANGUAGE ASSISTANCE, AUXILIARY AIDS, AND
ACCESSIBILITY SERVICES

Trinity Health understands that we all have different lived experiences, needs, identities,
customs, and abilities. We are committed to providing quality, accessible, equitable care and
services that are responsive to the needs of the diverse communities served.

Mount Carmel MediGold welcomes all individuals who come to us for care, treatment, and
services. We comply with all Federal civil right laws and do not exclude anyone or treat them
differently because of their age, race, color, ethnicity (including limited English proficiency and
primary language), national origin, religion, culture, language, physical or mental disability,
socioeconomic status (including ability to pay or participation in Medicaid, Medicare or
Children’s Health Insurance Program), sex (including sex at birth or legal sex), sex
characteristics (including intersex traits), pregnancy or related conditions, sex stereotypes, sexual
orientation, gender identity or expression, veteran status, or any other category protected by law.

As a sponsored ministry of the Catholic Church, we provide healthcare services guided by the
moral principles described in the Ethical and Religious Directives for Catholic Healthcare
Services published by the U.S. Conference of Catholic Bishops.

Mount Carmel MediGold provides free auxiliary aids and communication services, so that
people can communicate effectively with us, such as:
e Qualified sign language interpreters
e Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats,
other formats)
o Free language assistance services to people whose primary language is not English, such
as:
e Qualified interpreters
o Information written in other languages.

If you need these services, contact

Language Assistance Services at 1-800-240-3851
Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS): 7-1-1

Mount Carmel MediGold allows service animals that are trained to do work or perform tasks
for the benefit of individuals with a disability.

If you need another type of reasonable modification or accessibility services, please discuss it
with your provider or the Section 1557/Americans with Disabilities Act Coordinator:

ATTN: Member Services Manager

3100 Easton Square Place, Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43219



Phone:
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711)

Fax:
1-833-802-2200

Email:
HealthPlanAppeals@ftrinity-health.org

If you believe that Mount Carmel MediGold has failed to provide these services or
discriminated in another way, you can file a grievance with:

Member Services

3100 Easton Square Place Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43219

1-800-240-3851

healthplanappeals@trinity-health.org

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human
Services, Office for Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint
Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

Or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

200 Independence Avenue SW

Room 509F, HHH Building

Washington, DC 20201

800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html

This notice is available on the Mount Carmel MediGold website: www.thpmedicare.org/mount-
carmel/legal/notice-of-non-discrimination

Y0164 OHSWPharmDir26 C PRJ-11050



Notice of Accessibility

English: ATTENTION: If you speak English, free language assistance services are available to
you. Appropriate auxiliary aids and services to provide information in accessible formats are
also available free of charge. Call 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) or speak to your provider.

Spanish: Espafiol

ATENCION: Si habla espafiol, dispone de servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingiiistica. También
dispone de recursos y servicios auxiliares gratuitos para proporcionar informacién en formatos
accesibles. Llame al 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) o hable con su proveedor.

Simplified Chinese: +
R WREW A, AT 5% NERANE S hEIRS . BATIE S P& 24 1 4 Bh T 2 A AR
%, DACRERSAS NIRAME B, BUH 1-800-240-3851 (CACHEE: 711) BREHIEIIIRSSTRAERT . ~

Viethamese: Viét

LUU Y: Néu ban néi tiéng Viét, chiing tdi cung cAp mién phi cac dich vu hd trg ngdén ngir. Cac
hé tro dich vu phu hop dé cung cép thong tin theo cac dinh dang dé tiép can ciing dwoc cung
cap mién phi. Vui long goi theo s6 1-800-240-3851 (Nguwdi khuyét tat: 711) hoac trao dbi voi
ngwdi cung cap dich vu cia ban.”

Albanian: SHQIP

VINI RE: Nése flisni shqip, shérbime falas té ndihmés sé gjuhés jané né dispozicion pér ju. Ndihma té
pérshtatshme dhe shérbime shtesé pér té siguruar informacion né formate té pérdorshme jané gjithashtu
né dispozicion falas. Telefononi 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) ose bisedoni me ofruesin tuaj té shérbimit.”

Korean: $t= 0
FO: Bt EANESHAN =B F
AdAMOoZ2 MEHE NSS= Mot

=
711) HO 2 M3}SFAHLE MH|A K|

Hu

Ao X| & MH|AE 0| 85t = /USLICL 0| & 7t
Z7|F A MHAE 82 XS & LIC} 1-800-240-3851 (TTY:
Ao 22t A

HT

OH

Bengali: 18T

OIS T TR AT ST AN OIR(A AN Gy (KA Ces ©rF ST=RIor AFRIA™
ST TCACR | SIS BTG O AR G BTG HRIAP ARl <3
AT FRATYCEAT S eTeh ICACR | 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) NHII Pl PP W AN
AMTNPIKIA S FATIN |7

Polish: POLSKI

UWAGA: Osoby moéwigce po polsku mogg skorzystac z bezptatnej pomocy jezykowej. Dodatkowe pomoce i
ustugi zapewniajace informacje w dostepnych formatach sg réwniez dostepne bezptatnie. Zadzwon pod
numer 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) lub porozmawiaj ze swoim dostawcy”.



German: Deutsch

ACHTUNG: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Ihnen kostenlose
Sprachassistenzdienste zur Verfiigung. Geeignete Hilfsmittel und Dienste zur
Bereitstellung von Informationen in barrierefreien Formaten sind ebenfalls kostenlos
verfugbar. Rufen Sie 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) an oder wenden Sie sich an Ihren
Anbieter.

Italian: Italiano

ATTENZIONE: Se parli Italiano, sono disponibili servizi di assistenza linguistica
gratuiti. Sono inoltre disponibili gratuitamente ausili e servizi adeguati per fornire
informazioni in formati accessibili. Chiama il numero 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) o
parla con il tuo fornitore.

Japanese: HA&E

S BAREZEINDIGE. BEHOEEXEY—ERZCHMAWNETET, 77T ILGELHF
ATELLSEEIN) GR A TRBZIRET H-ODOBEUEHMZIELCY —ERLEHTIHA
LV=F217E T, 1-800-240-3851 (TTY : 711) ETHBEEIZEL, F2IE. SHADEHEEFITTHHL
FZELY,

Russian: PYCCKUA

BHUMAHWE: Ecnm Bbl rOBOPUTE Ha PYCCKMIA, BaM AOCTYNHbI BecnnaTHble YCAYrn A3bIKOBOM NOAAEPHKKU.
CoOTBETCTBYIOLIME BCMOMOraTe/IbHble CPEACTBA M YCAYTM NO NPeaoCTaBAeHNIO MHOOPMALLMM B IOCTYNHbIX
dopmaTax Takxe npegocTasnatoTca becnnatHo. Mo3soHUTe no TenepoHy 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) unu
obpatnTeck K CBOEMY MOCTABLMKY YCAYT.

Croatian: hrvatski

PAZNJA: Ako govorite hrvatski, dostupne su vam besplatne usluge jeziéne pomodi.
Odgovaraju¢a pomo¢na sredstva i usluge za pruzanje informacija u pristupacnim formatima
takoder su dostupne besplatno. Nazovite 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) ili razgovarajte sa svojim
davateljem usluga.

Serbian: Cpncku

MAXXHbA: Ako rosopuTe Cpricku, 4OCTyMNHe cy Bam OecnnaTtHe ycnyre jeandke nomohu.
Ogroeapajyha nomohHa cpefcrsa 1 ycnyre 3a npyxamwe nHgopmaumja y npucTynadHmm
dopmaTtmma Takohe cy goctynHu 6ecnnatHo. MososuTte 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) unn
pasroBapajTe ca CBOjuM orepaTepom.

Tagalog: Tagalog

PAALALA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, magagamit mo ang mga libreng serbisyong tulong sa wika.
Magagamit din nang libre ang mga naaangkop na auxiliary na tulong at serbisyo upang magbigay ng
impormasyon sa mga naa-access na format. Tumawag sa 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) o makipag-usap sa
iyong provider.

Haitian: Kreyol Ayisyen

ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyol Ayisyen, gen sévis &d aladispozisyon w gratis pou lang ou pale a. Ed ak sévis
siplemanté apwopriye pou bay enfomasyon nan foma aksesib yo disponib gratis tou. Rele nan 1-800-240-
3851 (TTY: 711) oswa pale avek founise w la.



TYiddish:

VAIDNA 1K IND [NIXQ DUDINYD 7' RO U9 UIUT JRI9Y [PUDWAMR DTUT IR 2R 211DIN
DA ZRNAK |19 M9 [NIRD IR VIUT [DRAIND VIAIVAIN 'R UNRIIRDIN [2UDWIN [X DYDY |IX V7010970
1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) qWTMIIX19Q WIK D' DTUT WTR

Arabic: iu 2l

il Aulie Alead g Bac b (Jilis g 8 685 LeS dailaall &5 galll 3ac Lisall hland Sl 3 g11ud Ay yal) Aall) Chaati ¢ 1) rauds
Ml adie ) ¢ass Sl (TTY: 711) 1-800-240-3851 il e dacil Ulas L) J o 1) ¢Sy sty ila lacal)

French: Francais

ATTENTION: Si vous parlez Frangais, des services d’assistance linguistique gratuits
sont a votre disposition. Des aides et services auxiliaires appropriés pour fournir
des informations dans des formats accessibles sont également disponibles
gratuitement. Appelez le 1-800-240-3851 (ATS : 711) ou contactez votre
fournisseur.

Urdu: ardo

Ue (itaa )l Slay W G Gl cilead S oae (S gl Qi S G e Sl &l g il il 81z ol
3851-240-800-1 -1 colsiasd b gr ciladd ) 5) ) () slae canlin S 3 S ol i Sl slaa (TTY: 711) JS
RS Gh el 3 b S

Greek: EN\nvika

MPOZOXH: Edv pAate eAANVIKA, uTtapxouV SLaBEoLeS SWPEAV UTINPECLEG UTIOOTNPLENG OTN CUYKEKPLUEVN
vAwaooa. AlatiBevtal Swpedv katadAAnAa BonBrjuata katl Utnpecieg yla mapoyxr mAnpodoplwy o
npooBaoctueg popdec. Kahéote 1o 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711)  aneuBuvBeite otov mMAPOXO oagy.

Swahili/Bantu: Kiswahili

MAKINIKA: Ikiwa wewe huzungumza Kiswahili, msaada na huduma za lugha bila malipo unapatikana
kwako. Vifaa vya usaidizi vinavyofaa na huduma bila malipo ili kutoa taarifa katika mifumo inayofikiwa pia
inapatikana bila malipo. Piga simu 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) au zungumza na mtoa huduma wako.”

Farsi/Persian:

ol

D)l )b.é Lo URAd D Q@b db) dLMlMJ Olods cJ\”MSL; Cucuo Qb) Qaﬁg\gﬁ\ de-gd

OBD sba cpurts B Slac B 5o Gledbl Sl Sy canlio Bluiiy Olods § LSS rizad
Cosuo 393 03l b b au S (oled (711:00415)1-800-240-3851 oylas b il 2 39 g0
WL

Dutch: Nederlands

LET OP: Als u Nederlands, spreekt, kunt u gratis gebruikmaken van taalondersteuning. Ook zijn
er gratis hulpmiddelen en diensten beschikbaar om informatie in toegankelijke formaten te
verstrekken. Bel 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) of neem contact op met uw provider.



Ukranian: ykpaiHcbka moBa

YBATA: AKWO BM PO3MOBAAETE YKPAiHCbKA MOBa, Bam A0CTYMNHiI 6€3KOWTOBHI MOBHI nocayru. BignosiaHi
O0MOMIXKHI 3ac0BM Ta NoCAYrM ANA HaAaHHA iHPopMaL,ii y AOCTYNHUX GopMaTax TakKoXK AOCTYMHi
6e3KkoWwToBHO. 3aTenedoHyiTe 3a Homepom 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) abo 3BepHiTbCA A0 CBOTO
nocTavyanbHUKa.

Romanian: Romania

ATENTIE: Daca vorbiti Roméania, aveti la dispozitie servicii gratuite de asistenta lingvistica. De
asemenea, sunt disponibile gratuit materiale auxiliare si servicii adecvate pentru furnizarea de
informatii in formate accesibile. Sunati la 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) sau discutati cu furnizorul
dumneavoastra.

Laotian: 290

cQuaIu: mwmco*)w)m 279, 9% BU3nmgoscimvwazaccuLLIee L. DcHo9g08e wt
NILO3NIVCCLLLCTVEINCTVI 5ucw8?m2uv?vsuccuummmoca‘)cnglo tnmacS 1-800-240-3851
(TTY: 711) & SuHuElvvINwasgun.”

Hindi: &<}

& < TG 3 fgel slierd §, Y 3 Ty M- Yeeh HToT AG Tl ATy SUersd Bidil & | oy UReul #
TSR TeH H3 & ol Sugad TeTaed 1= 3R Jard off F:3[eh U § | 1-800-240-3851 (TTY:
711) R DI DX T 3G TGTd H ST D1

Thai: ne

nnewme: inaaddne e ifvamsanuthumdasunsnns uonannil
fafiimFosfionazusmathomdasldonalusuuuuiithdddlasliiduenlade Tuselusinsio 1-800-240-
3851 (TTY: 711) M%@U%ﬂm@‘[ﬁmm‘smamm

C ©. N\ o
Karen: 001800010321

Q COoCe OC € ocC N C c . C oc @
ao §e100001 001&’)0)1(_03’31 3200, 001 3’3?33 (‘7{]’)0)180?00@10)11 Q010000 :JI?PC\)TJ@IC\)L?O 1001.

[e]

coce ¢ C C cc ¢ o
O’)'I3?P38 031610)110)1?10)08(\)38 CY)'IG'LQ)'I'LONG'L Q0132 @133’33}? (\)'I(T)U?PO)'I(;)'IO)'I(Y{I'L

C010016151331090005 CVIDCLHNDOHOL CV1$BICdL. (32 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) 9006

0 co C C_C .\ c,
ODOD1OD138 c?O'LC\)'I()’)P c?'LU)'I(TJ'I(I)G'L@'I'LU)OO'I.
I s 6 0 s

Somali: Soomaali

FIIRO GAAR AH: Haddii aad ku hadasho Soomaali, adeegyada kaalmada lugadda bilaashka ah ayaa
diyaar kuu ah. Kaalmooyinka iyo adeegyada ku habboon ee lagu bixiyo macluumaadka gaabab la
heli karo ayaa sidoo kale lagu heli karaa lacag la'aan. Wac 1-800-240-3851 (TTY: 711) ama la hadal
adeeg bixiyahaaga.

PRJ-2856



N,

MOUNT CARMEL
Health Plan

A Member of Trinity Health

3100 Easton Square Place
Third Floor - Health Plan

Columbus, OH 43219

IMPORTANT PLAN INFORMATION

This directory was updated on October, 2025.
Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan
3100 Easton Square Place
Third Floor - Health Plan
Columbus, OH 43219

Members
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711)
8 a.m. — 8 p.m., 7 days a week*

*On certain holidays, your call will be

handled by our automated phone system.

Prospective Members
1-800-964-4525 (TTY 711)
8 a.m. - 8 p.m., M-F**

**From September 6 to March 31, call
center hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven

days a week.

For more recent information or other
questions, please contact Member Services
at 1-800-240-3851 or, for TTY users, 711, 8
a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days a week or visit
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur
during the benefit year. An updated
pharmacy directory is located on our website
at https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-
carmel/find-a-provider. You may also call
Member Services for updated provider
information.



	Introduction
	Preface
	Table of Contents
	Introduction

	Pharmacy
	State: OH
	County/City:  ADAMS                         /PEEBLES
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ADAMS                         /SEAMAN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ADAMS                         /WEST UNION
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  AUGLAIZE                      /SAINT MARYS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  AUGLAIZE                      /WAPAKONETA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /GEORGETOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /MOUNT ORAB
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /RIPLEY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /SARDINIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /FAIRFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /HAMILTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /LIBERTY TWP
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /MIDDLETOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /MONROE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /OXFORD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /TRENTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /WEST CHESTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CHAMPAIGN                     /SAINT PARIS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CHAMPAIGN                     /URBANA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK                         /FAIRBORN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK                         /NEW CARLISLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK                         /S CHARLESTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK                         /SPRINGFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /AMELIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /BATAVIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /BETHEL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /CINCINNATI
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /GOSHEN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /LOVELAND
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /MILFORD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /WILLIAMSBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DARKE                         /GREENVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DARKE                         /VERSAILLES
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /BEAVERCREEK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /BELLBROOK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /CENTERVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /DAYTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /FAIRBORN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /JAMESTOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /XENIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /YELLOW SPRINGS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /BLUE ASH
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /CHEVIOT
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /CINCINNATI
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /CLEVES
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /DEER PARK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /HARRISON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /LOVELAND
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /MADEIRA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /MONTGOMERY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /MOUNT WASHINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /NORWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /SHARONVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /SPRINGDALE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /WALNUT HILLS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI                         /PIQUA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI                         /TIPP CITY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI                         /TROY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /BROOKVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /CENTERVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /CLAYTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /DAYTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /ENGLEWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /GERMANTOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /HUBER HEIGHTS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /KETTERING
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /MIAMISBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /MORAINE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /OAKWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /TROTWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /UNION
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /VANDALIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /WEST CARROLLTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PREBLE                        /CAMDEN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PREBLE                        /EATON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  SHELBY                        /SIDNEY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /CARLISLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /CINCINNATI
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /FRANKLIN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /LEBANON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /LOVELAND
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /MAINEVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /MASON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /MIDDLETOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /SOUTH LEBANON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /SPRINGBORO
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /WEST CHESTER
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /MILFORD
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /BLUE ASH
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /CINCINNATI
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /CENTERVILLE
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /DAYTON
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/MIAMISBURG
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /GEORGETOWN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /MOUNT ORAB
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN                         /SARDINIA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /FAIRFIELD
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /HAMILTON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER                        /WEST CHESTER
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CHAMPAIGN                     /URBANA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /AMELIA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT                      /WILLIAMSBURG
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DARKE                         /GREENVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /BEAVERCREEK
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /FAIRBORN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE                        /XENIA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /CINCINNATI
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /CLEVES
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /SPRINGDALE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON                      /WALNUT HILLS
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI                         /TIPP CITY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI                         /TROY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /CENTERVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /DAYTON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /MIAMISBURG
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /MORAINE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY                    /TROTWOOD
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PREBLE                        /CAMDEN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  SHELBY                        /SIDNEY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /LEBANON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /MASON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN                        /SPRINGBORO
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES



	Index
	Index


